
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHEHALIS	RIVER	MUTUAL	AID	NETWORK	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-04-24 OPENCOLLECTIVE	CHEHALISRI txn_ZeHmM4x $599.92 $599.92
2024-04-26 ACH	TO	ASH txn_p5HxXNw -$40.00 $559.92
2024-04-26 EB	*FLAGGER	CERTIFICAT txn_rYH4JLG -$75.00 $484.92
2024-04-29 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_V0HOvWr -$0.27 $484.65
2024-04-29 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_mAHaWLr -$0.21 $484.44
2024-04-29 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_BZHoZ60 $0.21 $484.65
2024-04-29 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_LgHJ4Yb $0.27 $484.92
2024-04-29 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_0eHXNw4 -$0.03 $484.89
2024-04-29 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_a8HAeQd $0.01 $484.90
2024-04-29 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_GkHWbLE $0.02 $484.92
2024-04-29 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_R2HM6XE $20.00 $504.92
2024-04-30 SWANSONS	#3 txn_nEHBnmR -$24.35 $480.57
2024-04-30 SWANSONS	#3 txn_rYH4JgV -$62.51 $418.06
2024-04-30 CASH	APP	*	CASH	APP txn_OXHV76z $1.12 $419.18
2024-04-30 CASH	&	CARRY txn_oyH5dq8 -$164.55 $254.63

WITHDRAWN:	$366.92.	DEPOSITED:	$621.55. $254.63

Chehalis	River	Mutual	Aid	Network	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chehalis	River	Mutual	Aid	Network's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


